Sessions GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships

Day 1

Time
09:00:00 AM
09:25:00 AM

04:00:00 PM
04:25:00 PM
04:50:00 PM
05:10:00 PM
05:30:00 PM
05:45:00 PM
06:00:00 PM
06:45:00 PM
07:30:00 PM
07:45:00 PM
08:00:00 PM
08:15:00 PM
03:30:00 PM
04:00:00 PM
06:00:00 PM
04:30:00 PM
06:30:00 PM

Order

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships

Event #
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2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013
ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Event

Women's 60m Hurdle
Men's 60 Meters
Women's High Jump
Men's Long Jump
Women's Shot Put
Men's Shot Put
Women's Long Jump
Men's High Jump
Women's 800 Meters
Women's 60m Hurdle
Men's 60m Hurdle
Women's 400 Meters
Men's 400 Meters
Women's 60 Meters
Men's 60 Meters
Women's 5000 Meters
Men's 5000 Meters
Women's 200 Meters
Men's 200 Meters
Women's 4000mDMR
Men's 4000mDMR
Men's Pole Vault
Men's Weight Throw
Women's Weight Throw
Men's Long Jump
Women's Long Jump

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Final
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Heats/Flights
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