## GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships 2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013

## ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

## Day 1

Time	Order	Event #	Event	Round	Heats/Flights
09:00:00 AM	1	0	Women's 60m Hurdle	Final	3
09:25:00 AM	2	0	Men's 60 Meters	Final	2
	3	0	Women's High Jump	Final	1
	4	0	Men's Long Jump	Final	1
	5	0	Women's Shot Put	Final	1
	6	0	Men's Shot Put	Final	1
	7	0	Women's Long Jump	Final	1
	8	0	Men's High Jump	Final	1
	9	0	Women's 800 Meters	Final	1
04:00:00 PM	10	15	Women's 60m Hurdle	Prelim	3
04:25:00 PM	11	16	Men's 60m Hurdle	Prelim	2
04:50:00 PM	12	5	Women's 400 Meters	Prelim	6
05:10:00 PM	13	6	Men's 400 Meters	Prelim	6
05:30:00 PM	14	1	Women's 60 Meters	Prelim	4
05:45:00 PM	15	2	Men's 60 Meters	Prelim	4
06:00:00 PM	16	13	Women's 5000 Meters	Final	2
06:45:00 PM	17	14	Men's 5000 Meters	Final	2
07:30:00 PM	18	3	Women's 200 Meters	Prelim	6
07:45:00 PM	19	4	Men's 200 Meters	Prelim	7
08:00:00 PM	20	19	Women's 4000mDMR	Final	1
08:15:00 PM	21	20	Men's 4000mDMR	Final	1
03:30:00 PM	22	24	Men's Pole Vault	Final	1
04:00:00 PM	23	32	Men's Weight Throw	Final	2
06:00:00 PM	24	31	Women's Weight Throw	Final	2
04:30:00 PM	25	26	Men's Long Jump	Final	2
06:30:00 PM	26	25	Women's Long Jump	Final	2